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Lakeside School District (Chicot) (0903000)

Superintendent Billy  Adams

Email badams@lsschool.org

Phone (870) 265-7300 Ext. 25

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

842

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Brooke McCain Brooke.McCain@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Jeffrey Fetters Jeffrey.Fetters@ade.arkansas.gov 501-371-1967
Jeanie Johnson Jeanie.Johnson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4212

1110 South Lakeshore , Lake Village, AR 71653
www.lsschool.org

School Accreditation Status Status
0903007 Eudora Elementary School Accredited
0903016 Lakeside Elementary School Accredited
0903018 Lakeside High School Accredited
0903017 Lakeside Middle School Accredited
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Eudora Elementary School (0903007)
111 N Archer St , Eudora, AR 71640

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 03 82 0.00 7483

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.20 1.00 0.40

Principal Ross  Sims

Email ross.sims@lsschool.org

Phone (870) 355-6010
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Lakeside Elementary School (0903016)
1110 South Lakeshore , Lake Village, AR 71653

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 293 2137.22 11510

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Willie L Goins

Email willie.goins@lsschool.org

Phone (870) 265-7315
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Lakeside High School (0903018)
1110 South Lakeshore , Lake Village, AR 71653

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 277 495.98 6822

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.70

Principal Charles  Brady

Email cbrady@lsschool.org

Phone (870) 265-2232
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Lakeside Middle School (0903017)
1110 South Lakeshore , Lake Village, AR 71653

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 190 2925.28 5873

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

0.80 1.00 0.60

Principal Vera  Wright

Email vwright@lsschool.org

Phone (870) 265-7310


